
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
1 

13 
311 
95 
74 
62 
92 
10 
85 
21 
23 
17 
99 
12 
2 

86 
218 
814 
51 

223 
114 
72 

381 
18 

192 
998 
460 
142 
458 
310 
172 
985 
101 
440 
479 
268 
11 
16 

417 
61 

Name 
James Rispoli 
Cory West 
Robertino Pietri 
Gus Rodio 
Bryce Kornbau 
Andy DiBrino 
Jason Waters 
Travis Wyman 
Jake Lewis 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Corey Alexander 
Hunter Dunham 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Nate Kern 
Josh Herrin 
Beau Ashley Beaton 
Austin Pully 
Trevis Carr 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Derek dela Noche 
Joseph Katzberg 
Jeff Lane 
Leroy Eshelman 
Daniel Fernández 
Joel Ohman 
Andres Jaramillo 
William Cornelius 
Andrew Graham 
John Shield 
Rodney Vest 
Steven Shakespeare 
Aaron Galloway 
Rich Foster 
Joshua Everitt 
Paul Mitchell 
Danny Dominguez 
Mark Holden 
AJ Peaslee 
Jeremy Taubman 
Sean Morris 

Make 
HD 
HD 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
HD 
HD 
YAM 
ARC 
HD 
ARC 
BMW 
LIT 
IRV 
TRI 
YAM 
LIT 
YAM 
YAM 
TRI 
YAM 
YAM 
TRI 
TRI 
KTM 
TRI 
KTM 
KTM 
HD 
YAM 
TRI 
TRI 
TRI 
TRI 
TRI 
DUC 
YAM 
HD 

Best Tm 
1:53.539 
1:54.129 
1:54.237 
1:54.283 
1:54.547 
1:54.868 
1:55.055 
1:55.418 
1:55.493 
1:55.936 
1:56.138 
1:57.122 
1:57.992 
1:58.281 
1:59.346 
1:59.474 
1:59.752 
2:00.502 
2:00.594 
2:01.240 
2:02.384 
2:02.605 
2:02.761 
2:02.823 
2:03.396 
2:04.050 
2:04.439 
2:04.467 
2:04.617 
2:04.741 
2:05.264 
2:05.269 
2:05.290 
2:05.884 
2:06.019 
2:06.530 
2:07.388 
2:07.644 
2:09.754 

In Lap 
4 
5 

15 
10 
14 
9 

11 
7 
2 
5 
7 

10 
11 
14 
3 
5 

12 
6 
2 

13 
7 

11 
12 
6 

13 
9 

11 
13 
4 
5 
8 
9 
8 
6 
5 
4 

11 
5 

10 
0 

Diff 

0.590 
0.698 
0.744 
1.008 
1.329 
1.516 
1.879 
1.954 
2.397 
2.599 
3.583 
4.453 
4.742 
5.807 
5.935 
6.213 
6.963 
7.055 
7.701 
8.845 
9.066 
9.222 
9.284 
9.857 

10.511 
10.900 
10.928 
11.078 
11.202 
11.725 
11.730 
11.751 
12.345 
12.480 
12.991 
13.849 
14.105 
16.215 

Sponsor 
Saddlemen Race Development 
Saddlemen Race Development 
CoatzyMoto_LatinWe 
Rodio Racing 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
TopPro Motorsports/Edge Racing 
Saddlemen Race Development 
Saddlemen Race Development 
Trackhouse/Hawk Mazzotta Moto Camp/BluCru 
ARCH Motorcycle Racing 
HDR/ Mad Monkey Motorsports  
ARCH Motorcycle Racing 
ROKiT BMW 
OrangeCat Racing 
Irving Vincent 
Austin Pully Racing 
Carrsville Muffler Racing 
OrangeCat Racing 
Carrsville Muffler Racing 
OTW Racing 
LapSnap/FLM Racing 
OTW Racing 
Send Zen Racing 
LapSnap/FLM Racing 
Jupiter Power Racing 
Village Boy Racing 
Carrsville Muffler Racing 
This is the Play Racing 
Vestment Realty 
3D Motorsports 
OTW Racing 
El Gamberro Race Team 
BJR Speedshop 
PMT/LawDawg Racing 
LawDawg Racing 
Sprocket Rocket Racing 
AJ Peaslee Racing 
Remix Racing 
SixOne Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 
210 
105 
121 
626 

Name 
John Paul Green 
Rene Werner 
Bridgette LeBer 
Brian Mullins 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
HD 
SUZ 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff Sponsor 
Carrsville Muffler Racing 
Send Zen Racing 
ReBel Racing 
Super Fooligans 

Sorted on best lap time
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